
(Note: This is not the final list. The verification is currently underway, basis which the list will be updated)

S. 

No. 
Creditor name

Amount claimed 

(INR)

Provisionally 

admitted amount 

(INR)

Amount pending 

verification (INR)

1
Mr Vimal Kumar Agrawal

on behalf of the workmen and employees
                   2,01,73,334                                -                    2,01,73,334 

Breakup of amount (20173334) :                          20,34,265 

                           9,22,089 

                           7,79,519 

                           4,91,875 

                           5,43,981 

                           7,91,213 

                           8,36,034 

                         13,72,106 

                           7,59,422 

                           5,75,724 

                           3,79,382 

                           4,93,451 

                           7,50,892 

                           5,78,075 

                           1,84,515 

                           3,93,237 

                           9,28,505 

                           4,81,870 

                           3,79,519 

                           5,16,784 

                           2,30,165 

                           5,96,990 

                           3,20,051 

                           4,85,800 

                           1,32,453 

                           4,97,671 

                           7,39,216 

                           6,97,653 

                           8,57,517 

                           7,45,112 

                           1,63,430 

                              69,577 

                           1,52,410 

                           2,92,831 

2,01,73,334                  2,01,73,334                

List of claims from authorized represenatative of Workmen and Employees (Form E) - Reliance 

Communications Limited

* The aforesaid list includes all the claims received upto 20th August, 2019 either through e-mail and/or physically.


